
Firm First Name Last Name

Abbott Construction Paul Churchill

Abbott Construction Marc Everson

Abbott Construction Kyle Hepper

Absher Construction Curt Gimmestad

Absher Construction Michoan Spoelstra

ADT Commercial Mitch Andrews

ADT Commercial Mike Cunningham

ADT Commercial Ed Snow

AESI Kurt Merriman

AHBL Inc Craig Skipton

AHBL Inc Denise Storaasli

AHBL Inc Doug Tapp

Albireo Energy Dan Compton

Allegion Door Hardware Rod Benedict

Allwest Moving & Storage Ambrea McBride

Bayley Construction Irma Dore

BCE Engineers Daren Bitterling

BCRA Jeremy Doty

BCRA Melissa Frey

BCRA Heather Hocklander

BCRA Hana Kaneko

BCRA Erin Knuth

BCRA Gareth Roe

BCRA Chris Spadafore

BCRA Stuart Young

BLRB Architects Andrew Cottrill

BLRB Architects Jay Henson

BLRB Architects Robert Lindstrom

BLRB Architects Travis Shumate

BNBuilders Trevor Braun

BNBuilders Courtney Wise

Brent Planning Solutions Paula Townsell

Chas. H. Beresford Co. Ted Beresford

Commercial Fence Dan Weber

Coughlin Porter Lundeen Ben Barlow

Coughlin Porter Lundeen Keith Kruger

Coughlin Porter Lundeen Marcie Lohr

Coughlin Porter Lundeen Jackie Sempel

DA Hogan Dave Anderson

Dykeman Trish Sherman

EHS-International Inc. (EHSI) Nancy Yee

EM Architects Tonya Murphy

Erickson McGovern Architects Robin Stice

FORMA Construction Drew Phillips

FORMA Construction Brian Rich



FORMA Construction Bethany Tackett

Great Floors Miles Perkins

Hargis Engineers Shannon Brush

Hargis Engineers Brian Cawley

Hensel Phelps Jennifer Coyne

Hoffman Construction Brent Anderson

Hoffman Construction Marjorie Chang Fuller

Hoffman Construction Marshall Turner

Hutteball + Oremus Architecture Roselynn Burgess

Hutteball + Oremus Architecture Kevin Oremus

Hutteball + Oremus Architecture Katie Pond

Integrus Architecture Patrick Donnelly

Integrus Architecture Loretta Sachs

Integrus Architecture Christine Sutor

Jacobson Consulting Engineers Alan Jacobson

Keithly Barber Associates Inc Myra Ferriols

KPFF Thaddeus Egging

Lease Crutcher Lewis Brian Aske

Lease Crutcher Lewis Casey Moore

Mahlum Corrie Rosen

Mannington Commercial Matt Kovatovich

McGranahan Architects Liz Holloway

McGranahan Architects Matt Lane

McGranahan Architects Michael McGavock

McGranahan Architects Craig Tyler

McKinstry Melissa Pendleton

McKinstry Geremy Wolff

MGAC  Tom Reese

Milne Electric Jim Graham

Milne Electric David Milne

Milne Electric Sean Stecher

Morrison Hershfield Angela Ayala

NAC Architecture Kevin Flanagan

NAC Architecture Cheryl Jacobs

NAC Architecture Philip Riedel

NAC Architecture Matt Rumbaugh

NAC Architecture Emily Safford

NSD Grounds Stefan Aspen

Osborn Consulting Jill Schultz

P2S Inc Kim Baker

P2S Inc Vaibhav Prasad

PBS Engineering and Environmental Gregg Middaugh

PCS Structural Solutions Alex Lege

Pilchuck Business Consulting Allison Raduziner

Seattle Structural Lisa Wipplinger

Shockey Planning Group Reid Shockey

Skanska Rob Robinson



Studio Meng Strazzara Orion Hulin

studio Meng Strazzara Steve Lee

Tech TeView Marc Grotle

The Miller Hull Partnership Julie Irvin Martinez

The Miller Hull Partnership Sian Roberts

Thornton Tomasetti Jeremy Erickson

TK Elevator Andrew Knudsen

Turner Construction Jack Burke

Vanir Robin Brown

Waeco Construction Joe Head

Wetherholt and Associates Pravat Sripranaratanakul



Email Address

paul.churchill@abbottconstruction.com

marc.everson@abbottconstruction.com

kyle.hepper@abbottconstruction.com

Curt.Gimmestad@absherco.com

mikecunningham@adt.com

EdSnow@adt.com

kmerriman@aesgeo.com

cskipton@ahbl.com

dstoraasli@ahbl.com

dtapp@ahbl.com

dcompton@albireoenergy.com

Rodney.benedict@allegion.com

Ambrea@allwesttrans.com

Irma.dore@bayley.net

daren.bitterling@bceengineers.com

jdoty@bcradesign.com

mfrey@bcradesign.com

hhocklander@bcradesign.com

hkaneko@bcradesign.com

eknuth@bcradesign.com

groe@bcradesign.com

cspadafore@bcradesign.com

syoung@bcradesign.com

acottrill@blrb.com

jhenson@blrb.com

rlindstrom@blrb.com

tshumate@blrb.com

trevor.braun@bnbuilders.com

Courtney.wise@bnbuilders.com

PTownsell@brentplanningsolutions.com

tedb@chberesford.com

dweber@fenceitall.com

benb@cplinc.com

keithk@cplinc.com

marciel@cplinc.com

jackies@cplinc.com

davea@dahogan.com

trishs@dykeman.net

nancyy@ehsintl.com

tonya@ericksonmcgovern.com

rstice@ericksonmcgovern.com

drew@formacc.com

brianr@formacc.com

mailto:mikecunningham@adt.com


BethanyT@formacc.com

m.perkins@greatfloors.com

Shannon.brush@hargis.biz

brian.cawley@hargis.biz

jcoyne2@henselphelps.com

brent-anderson@hoffmancorp.com

marjorie-changfuller@hoffmancorp.com

turner@hoffmancorp.com

rburgess@hoarch.com

koremus@hoarch.com

kpond@hoarch.com

pdonnelly@integrusarch.com

lsachs@integrusarch.com

csutor@integrusarch.com

alan@jacobsonengineers.com

myra@keithlybarber.com

Thaddeus.egging@kpff.com

brian.aske@lewisbuilds.com

Casey.Moore@lewisbuilds.com

crosen@mahlum.com

matt.kovatovich@mannington.com

liz.holloway@mcgranahan.com

matt.lane@mcgranahan.com

michael.mcgavock@mcgranahan.com

craig.tyler@mcgranahan.com

MelissaP@Mckinstry.com

geremyw@mckinstry.com

treese@mgac.com

Jim.graham@milneelectric.com

dave.milne@milneelectric.com

sean.stecher@milneelectric.com

aayala@morrisonhershfield.com

kflanagan@nacarchitecture.com

cjacobs@nacarchitecture.com

priedel@nacarchitecture.com

mrumbaugh@nacarchitecture.com

esafford@nacarchitecture.com

saspen@nsd.org

jills@osbornconsulting.com

kim.baker@p2sinc.com

vaibhav.prasad@p2sinc.com

alege@pcs-structural.com

Pilchuck@earthlink.net

lwipplnger@seattlestructural.com

rob.robinson@skanksa.com

mailto:treese@mgac.com
mailto:Pilchuck@earthlink.net


ohulin@studioms.com

slee@studioms.com

jmartinez@millerhull.com

sroberts@millerhull.com

jerickson@thorntontomasetti.com

Andrew.knudsen@tkelevator.com

jaburke@tcco.com

robin.brown@vanir.com

Joe@waecoconstruction.com

pravat@wetherholt.com


